BPRO10

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6047 117-540-

6196

6003

6005
6008

6009

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6017

6018

6019

6023

6024

67-

110-

102-
117-

112-

117-

56-

77-

110-

73-

70-

102-

54-

48-

67-

50-

400-

100-
160-

60-

540-

630-

610-

260-

30-

140-

80-

630-

490-

90-

4 670

5 2109

3 3838

2 473
1 816

3 2905

1 544

7437

2344

2530

1 5020

6 4296

4 2208

2 2565

1 3979

1315

LOCATI ON

ROGUE RI VER

LOR

PALM SPRI NGS

SOUTH
Rl VER BEND

AMETHYST

GRANTS PASS

CABALLO

VOLTAI RE

CORONA

MOUNTAI N LAKES

LONG DRI VE

PARK MARI NA

CASTLEWOCD

Rl VERVI EW

M STLETCE

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVELL

KIRCH, WLLIAM ACCESSORY BLDG
GARACE

SAECHAO, NAI REMODEL & REPAIR

PATI O ADDN CHANGE

VH TE, GREGCRY REMODEL & REPAIR

LEBLANC, LISA REMODEL & REPAIR
PATI O CVR & 2FANS
ANDERSON, DENNI S REMODEL & REPAIR
PATI O CVR & 2FANS
CROMN, M TCH REMODEL & REPAIR
PATIO CVR & 1 FAN

HUTCHI NSON, RI CK REMODEL & REPAIR
ALUM PATI O COVER

BELK, DORI'S REMODEL & REPAIR

PATI O CVR & 2FANS

G LBREATH, DEANNA REMODEL & REPAI R
ALUM PATI O CVR

VAN VLEET, JARED REMCDEL & REPAI R

DOUBLE FEES

RESRS FOR RURAL REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

VH TAKER, SUSANE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

SMTH, RON REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

COOLWATER REMODEL & REPAIR

REPAI R TRUSSES

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

SHEPPARD, JACK

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

VALUE

185, 166

16, 056

2,077

1,500
7,061

6, 854.

5,483

4,590

9,990

5, 524.

25, 000

4,600

3, 924.

11,490

1,000

6, 500

89

48

00

00
80

10

28

17

37

82

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

1, 426.

273.

82.

53.
151.

137.

123.

110.

178.

123.

383.

110.

96.

205.

38.

137.

FEE

19

91

81

71
06

41

76

11

36

76

11

11

46

66

26

41

1

PLAN CK

927.02

178. 04

53. 82

98. 18

89.31

80. 44

71.57

115. 93

80. 44

249. 02

24. 86

36.

18.

15.

13.

MF

00

.50

.50

00

.00

00

50

.50

.50

SM P RES/ COM
18. 52 R
1.61 R
.50 R
.50 C
.71 R
. 69 R
.55 R
.50 R
1.00 R
.55 R
5.25 C
.50 R
.50 R
1.15 R
.50 R
. 65 R



BPRO10

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6025 105-620-

6026

6028

6031

6032

6033
6036

6038
6039

6042
6043
6049

6050

6051

6052

6054

6055

104-

50-

67-

48-

102-
77-

68-
110-

71-
71-
116-

112-

113-

104-

48-

68-

280-

610-

450-

350-

650-
360-

120-
180-

400-
450-
480-

350-

60-

800-

510-

200-

2009

2 944

7058

2204

4 5413

4 1410
1585

6 3330
3380

1 1486
2 1356
2 1390

1 282

2 3775

2 3747

3123

3 3980

LOCATI ON

PLACER

STATE

MARVI N

DEERFI ELD

E BONNYVI EW

ELMAOCD
MARI GOLD

CHURN CREEK
ARGYLE

CASA VEREDA
GROUSE
SOUTHFCORK

SHADOARUN

YULETI DE

WASATCH

Pl ONEER

CHURN CREEK

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T
WESTBY, DAVID REMODEL & REPAI R
SEE LI ST
VESTBY, DAVID REMCDEL & REPAI R
SEE LI ST
CGRANT, WENDY REMODEL & REPAI R

OVERLAY ROOF

WALLUKAI T, JANE REMODEL & REPAI R

STUCCO HOUSE FRNT

COPHER, MARI E REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW
SCHWARTZ, KEN REMODEL & REPAIR

FI TZPATRI CK, D REMCDEL & REPAI R

OVERLAY ROCOF

THECBALD, GEORGE REMODEL & REPAIR

SNYDER, BEN REMODEL & REPAIR
NEW DW & WIR PI P
KI NKADE, TIM REMODEL & REPAI R

BARSI, CHRI STI NE REMODEL & REPAI R

NASH, GAYLE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

DAVI S, BOB REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

SUNDBERG, CHARLES REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

HATCHER, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

FOSTER, LARRY REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

RAM REZ, JUAN REMODEL & REPAIR

OVERLAY COWP

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

VALUE

100

200

3,900

800

5,400

15, 033
1,900

14, 000
15, 000

6, 000
3,500
5, 868

8,400

6, 600

3,000

5, 650

6, 400

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

22.

22.

96.

32.

123.

260.
66.

232.
246.

123.
96.
123.

164.

137.

82.

123.

137.

FEE

81

81

46

08

76

26
07

96
61

76
46
76

71

41

81

76

41

2

PLAN CK

80. 44

MF

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.54 R

3.16 C
.50 R

2.94 C

1.50 R
. 60 R
.50 R
.59 R
.84 R
. 66 R
.50 R
.57 R
. 64 R



BPRO10

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6056 112-200-

6058

6064

6065

6067

6070

6071

6072
6077

6078
6081

6088
6089

6090

6091

6092

6095

68-

73-

77-

67-

48-

48-

101-
67-

107-
51-

101-
67-

114-

116-

113-

77-

540-

260-

480-

270-

510-

500-

120-
410-

210-
30-

480-
480-

280-

210-

80-

360-

1 324

1 1985

2 2264

2132

4 2822

3135

303

3 1810
1 2864

3 2300

1788

2 1251
3 2550

1230

1 5668

1 833

1573

LOCATI ON

PEARL

BUTTERCUP

HOPE

JULI AN

ROBERT

Pl ONEER

Rl VELLA VI STA

MARKET
| RWN

LARKSPUR
CANYON

OREGON
VI CTOR

BRADLEY

CASCADE

JULY

MARI GOLD

OMNNER TYPE COF
HALL, AL
T/0 R R COW
JACKSON, GREG REMODEL &
T/ O REROOF
MARTI N, M KE REMODEL &
T/0 R R COW
CERVANTES, RICK REMODEL &
T/0 R R COW
HERRON, DANA REMODEL &
T/ O REROOF
WARD, STACY REMODEL &
T/0 R R COW
HOWNELL, B & D REMODEL &
DAMAGED SI DI NG
KRAFFERT, CRAIG REMODEL &
FED. HOVE LOAN REMODEL &
DOUBLE FEES
NORTHBROCK PRPTS REMODEL &
ADAMS, CARIN REMODEL &
COMP OVERLAY
BARKER, P & K REMODEL &
TURNER, LOLA REMODEL &
RECOVER ROOF
CULL, SUSAN REMODEL &
T/0 R R COW
HUNT, ROBERT W REMODEL &
T/ O REROOF
COONY REMODEL &
T/ O REROOF
WYATT, BUD REMODEL &

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

PERM T

REMODEL & REPAIR

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R
REPAI R

REPAI R
REPAI R

REPAI R
REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

REPAI R

VALUE

3,000

6, 490

6, 500

3,200

4,500

8,500

2,500

2,000
500

15, 000
4,300

6, 725
3,450

5,000

3,500

5,000

4,900

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

82.

137.

137.

96.

110.

164.

82.

69.
45.

246.
110.

137.
96.

110.

96.

110.

110.

FEE

81

41

41

46

11

71

81

16
62

61
11

41
46

11

46

11

11

3

PLAN CK

14.82

MF

1.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
. 65 R
. 65 R
.50 R
.50 R
.85 R
.50 R
.50 C
.50 R

3.15 C
.50 R

1.41 C
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R



BPRO10

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6103  71-190- 3 1309

6106 109-140- 3 2880

6109 68-570- 6 3404

6111  48-440- 2 5775

6118 108-160- 4768

6123 102-460- 4 161
6126 107-350- 2 970
6127  50-550- 6189

6129 204-580- 3 1513

6131 104-830- 1 1609

6135 50-320- 2575

6136 113- 80- 1 843

6139 110-400- 1 3401

6140  70-220- 2 3124

6141  68-220- 6 1078

6145  48-500- 303

LOCATI ON

NORVAN

SQUI RE

TI MBERCREEK

FAGAN

CEDARS

LOCUST
HARTNELL
Rl VERSI DE

BRI NN

EL CAPI TAN

STAR

LAKE

CARLSBAD

| NEZ

MONTERRA

Rl VELLA VI STA

OMNNER

CHRI STI ANSON, RON

TENSCHER, MARK

BARRI E, MARYBETH

YOUNG, PAUL

RAULI NS, LARRY

RI VERSI DE | NVST
SAECHAO, MOUANG

GARDNER, DAVE

SM TH, SHANNON

MOSIER, C

HALL, | VAN

COONY, KENNETH

BALTAZAR, JCE

HURLEY, M KE

POST, RI CHARD

HOWNELL, D & B

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

TYPE OF PERM T
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
REROOF

REMODEL & REPAI R
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REPAIR
R/ R SI DI NG

REMODEL & REPAIR
REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
GAME ROOM ADD' N.

REMODEL & REPAI R
COMP ROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
2 COVERS & 2 FANS

REMODEL & REPAIR
2 PATI O CVRS/ ELEC

REMODEL & REPAIR
ALUM PATI O COVER

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

VALUE

6, 500. 00

5, 000. 00

6, 120. 00

6, 860. 00

8,000. 00

5, 000. 00
8, 000. 00
5, 600. 00

20, 382. 60

11, 575. 00

8,175.00

5, 000. 00

15, 535. 96

6,687.94

5, 815. 60

9, 000. 00

PAGE

137.

110.

137.

137.

151.

110.
151.
123.

328.

205.

164.

110.

260.

137.

123.

164.

FEE

41

11

41

41

06

11
06
76

51

66

71

11

26

41

76

71

4

PLAN CK MF

71.57
98.19 19.50

213.53 9.00

169.16 18.00

89.31 16.50

80.44 15.00

SM P RES/ COM
. 65 R
.50 R
.61 R
. 69 R
. 80 R

1.05 C

1.68 C
. 56 R

2.04 R

1.16 R
.82 R
.50 R

1.55 R

67 R
58 R
.90 R



BPRO10

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6146

6150

6151
6157

6159
6161

6162

6163

6164

6169

6170
6175

6178

6183

6187

6188

6189

54-

110-

104-
110-

104-
203-

110-

68-

104-

104-

70-
114-

113-

105-

55-

110-

73-

110-

60-

180-
290-

40-
440-

110-

600-

250-

830-

250-
230-

80-

260-

50-

230-

260-

2 4370

4 2078

5 2247
2965

3 3325
3997

7 3723

4 1695

1 2734

2 1760

3170
2 3671

1 837

1 1635

5015

3 3664

1 2283

LOCATI ON

ALTA MESA

NEPTUNE

COURT

FOREST HILLS

PLACER
SUNGLOW

PEGASUS

CANTER

AKARD

EL CAPI TAN

BECHELL
SANTA ROSA

LAKE

JAY

DEBBI E

CAPRI CORN

HOPE

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

TYRRELL, BRI AN REMODEL & REPAIR

HOME PERF/ STUCCO
VEEST, CECIL REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF GARAGE

ONENS HEALTHCARE REMODEL & REPAIR

DUPLESSI S, GEO REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

CUNNI NGHAM  DOUG REMODEL & REPAIR

HALL, M KE REMODEL & REPAIR
PATI O COVER

BEEVER, RI CHARD REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

CULVER, COREY REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

TAPPAN, TERRY REMODEL & REPAIR
REW RE HOUSE

FREEMAN, JED REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

ROTHER, PAUL REMODEL & REPAIR

EATCHEL, BETTIE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROCOF COWP

COONEY, KENNETH REMCDEL & REPAI R
T/0 R R COW

RI CKER, DAVI D REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

BOOKER, DONALD REMODEL & REPAIR

RECOVER ROOF

SAECHAO, NAI REMODEL & REPAI R

RECOVER ROOF

MENDEZ, RI CHARD REMCDEL & REPAI R

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

VALUE

6, 500

1,840

28, 794,
11, 900

90, 000
4,569

4,200

6, 000

35,678

10, 000

11, 200
2,500

5,000

3,177

5, 675

4,685

5,000

00

00

00
00

00
40

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

137.

66.

422.
205.

903.
110.

110.

123.

492.

178.

205.
82.

110.

96.

123.

110.

110.

FEE

41

07

79
66

91
11

11

76

23

36

66
81

11

46

76

11

11

5

PLAN CK MF
587.54 16.50
71.57 3.00

SM P RES/ COM

18

. 65

.50

.05
.19

90

.50

. 60

.57

.00

.35
.50

.50

.50

.57

.50

.50



BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06 PAGE 6
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

T/0 R R COW

6190 105-220- 2 1565 OLIVE TMB PROPERTI ES REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 100. 00 41.35 26. 87 .50 R
REW RE KI TCHEN

6191 102-130- 820 SOUTH JELLI SON, DI LLON REMODEL & REPAIR 21, 363. 07 342.16 2.14 R
ACCESSI BLE REMODL

6193 107-280- 5 900 DANA MI' SHASTA MALL REMODEL & REPAIR 15, 000. 00 246. 61 160.30 13.50 3.15 C

6194 102-310- 1 2202 CANAL HOLTZEN, AMY REMODEL & REPAIR 8, 000. 00 151. 06 . 80 R
T/ O R'R SHEATH I N

6195 112-330- 341 RIVER PARK MADERI CS, DENNI S REMODEL & REPAI R 9,925. 44 178. 36 115.93 6.00 .99 R
ADD CLOSET

6197 70- 80- 4 3709 VICTO RE COMBTOCK, M CHEL REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 000. 00 38. 26 24. 86 .50 R
WATER DAMAGE

6198 105-560- 2 2263 OAK RIDGE BUGARA, DAVE REMODEL & REPAI R 44, 000. 00 571.59 371.53 4.50 4.40 R
DECK/ SI DI NG/ V\NDWS

6199 104- 30- 4 3152 SEM NCLE COLEMAN, JERALD REMODEL & REPAIR 17,015. 04 287. 56 186.91 10.50 1.70 R
BEDROOM ADDI TI ON

6203 117-300- 5 924 PARTRI DGE CHAVEZ, ROBI N REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 000. 00 123.76 . 60 R
ROCOF

6205 104-440- 1820 EUGENI A VELLS FARGO BANK REMODEL & REPAIR 11, 480. 00 205. 66 1.15 R
R/'R SI DI NG W NDWS

6208 104-910- 1 2278 CRESCENT MOON KASSI S, PAUL REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 480. 24 137. 41 89.31 16.50 . 65 R
PATI O CVR & 2FANS

6209 306-580- 13350 TIERRA HEIGHTS SIEGLER, JAN CE REMODEL & REPAIR 3,925.53 96. 46 62.69 13.50 .50 R
PATI O COVER

6210 117-540- 5 675 ROGUE Rl VER ADAMS, JENNI FER REMODEL & REPAIR 8,141.84 164. 71 107.06 13.50 .81 R
PATIO CVR & 1 FAN

6211 54-800- 1 2763 MONTANA SKY VAN DENOVEER, DAV REMODEL & REPAIR 5,670. 21 123.76 80.44 16.50 .57 R
ALUM PATI O COVER

6217 109-280- 5 2175 SHASTA VI EW STATE COWP | NS REMODEL & REPAIR 420, 000. 00 2,661. 71 1,730.11 115.50 88. 20 C

6219 102-690- 1 550 CYPRESS TUM NO, SAM REMODEL & REPAIR 13, 500. 00 232.96 151.42 9.00 2.84 C

6222 108-540- 1 3018 WARBLER BROM, GARY REMODEL & REPAIR 24,547.74 383.11 249.02 7.50 2.45 R



BPRO10

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6229 105-590-

6230 104-880- 2
6232 112-260-

6233  68-130- 3

6239 105-110- 1

6241  67-440-

6245 116- 10-
6250 67- 20- 2

6105 113-330-

6121 104-300- 2

6173  77-600- 4

6185  77-590- 1

6048

6093 109- 80- 1

6221 116-260- 2

6007 104-300- 2

Cl

TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

2000

2510
409

953

1228

1573

984
1795

310

2510

667

2105

2200

2300

842

2530

LOCATI ON

CHESTNUT

Al RPARK
Rl DGECREST

CAM NO

MAGNOLI A

OAKDALE

TWN VI EW
LAZELLE

LAKE

CRESCENT MOON

CASA BUENA

CADJEW

METZ

GOCDWATER

COUNTRY QAK

CRESCENT MOON

OMNNER

ANDERSON, TIM

NOR CAL MEDI CAL
ELLIS, LELAND

CARRCLL, WANDA

OSTENDORF, PAUL

GOULD, WLLI AM

W T PROPERTI ES
STRONG, ROGER

METRO PCS

Bl SHOP, BILL

HARNEY, ERIC

HAAGENSON, RICK

C.OR/C C WMP

CI TY OF REDDI NG

COATS, CASEY

DODSON,  DAN

LDI NG DI VI SI ON

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

TYPE OF PERM T
LI VI NG ROOM ADD' N

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAI R
REBUI LD DECK

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

STRUCT.
CELL TOWER

NOT BLDG

STRUCT.
SW MM NG POOL

NOT BLDG

STRUCT.
SW M NG POOL

NOT BLDG

STRUCT.
SW MM NG POOL

NOT BLDG
* * NO FEE * *
TEMP POVER POLE

* * NO FEE * *
REPLACE HVAC

DEMOLI TI ON
DEMOLI TI ON

RE - PLAN CHECK

VALUE

9, 500. 00

4,000. 00
20, 000. 00

4,500. 00

4,000. 00

3, 860. 00

1, 360. 00
5, 700. 00

10, 000. 00

55, 000. 00

32,500. 00

42,000. 00

200. 00

10, 000. 00

PAGE

178.

96.
314.

110.

96.

96.

50.
123.

178.

665.

462.

551.

NO F

NO F

69

FEE

36

46
86

11

46

46

62
76

36

21

47

75

EE

EE

.00

7

PLAN CK MF

62.70
204. 65
115.93 15.00
432.38 7.50
300.60 7.50
358.63 7.50
20.00 24.00

SM P RES/ COM
.95 R
.84 C

2.00 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 C
.57 R

2.10 C

5.50 R

3.25 R

4.20 R

C
C
R
R



BPRO10

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

6057

6080

6147

6153

6160

6192

6206

6207

6238

TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED 125

71-430-

71-260-

107- 260-

101- 40-

101- 430-

77- 20-

77- 20-

101- 290-

4 980

1467

2247

1 895

1 1177

4 1255

3 955

3 955

2 1325

TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS

VA DS

1729 VO DS TO DATE

LOCATI ON

CLD ALTURAS

TRUDI E

OAK RI DGE

BROVWNI NG

SHASTA

LI BERTY

| NSPI RATI ON

| NSPI RATI ON

EUREKA

VALUE-
2 VALUE-

RE -

RE -

RE -

OMNNER
Cl NEMARK USA
MD DEVELCOPMENT
KENNY, JOHN
KOHL' S

PERM T EXTENSI ON

BYERLY, CHARLES

RE -

CONTI NTL ST PRPT

RE -

MCCONNELL FDN

RE -

MCCONNELL FDN

RE -

SHACK LLC

RE -

1,673, 374.52
10, 200. 00

78,462, 294. 18

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-06

TYPE OF PERM T

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

FEES-

22,897.90

VALUE

CK- 9,656.54 MF

PAGE 8
FEE PLAN CK

440.

280.

40.

104. 77

80.

160.

80.

80.

200.

577.50 SMP

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

21.

10.

MF

00

.00

.00

.50

.50

50

.50

SM P RES/ COM

248.93
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